
LOT 19 PINE WIND ESTATES S/D UNI

ORB 644-42, 789-1041, 789-1044, 

ETTER MATTHEW S
729 SW ALFALFA AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-5S-15-00431-119
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02

11515.010 1.00/
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3
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40,000

199,075
91,998

107,077
HX HB 51,411

55,666
199,075

0

206,835

0789/1044 4/22/1994 WD Q V 11,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WELDON & GRETCHEN BRE

MATTHEW S ETTER

0644/0042 1/23/1988 AG U V 21,990

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STOKES

BRENTON
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BLDG:1:1: MIRRA MH

000053341 Roof Replacement 13,411 06/10/2025

27029 M H 375 05/20/2008

1995HX Base Yr

729 SW ALFALFA AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,416 113.9000 107.07 258,681 2008 2008 0 0 0 42.00 58.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 1995 Heated Area: 2356

BAS 2,356 100 2,356 146,309

UOP 240 25 60 3,726

2,596 2,416 150,035

BAS= W76 S31 E22 UOP=  S10 E24 N10 W24$ E54 N31$.

BAS

76

31

22

54

31

UOP10

24

10

24

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 14 24 336.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 840

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

9,040

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


